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
mobile park offers newer furnace, hot-water 
heater & potion of the roof over the enclosed 
porch. Carpot & extra storage area. Master 
bedroom has 2 closets & a built-in vanity. 
1st-fl oor laundry, eat-in kitchen & good-sized 
living room. $24,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3492 - ALBION - Priced well below 
assessment! Mobile home sitting on two 
acres of land with a two-car detached 
garage. Mobile and garage will need 
work. Public water available. High-speed 
Internet available. Being sold as is. 
$14,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3483 - RIDGEWAY - 3-bdrm, 2-full-bath 
Colonial on over 2 acres in the Barker school 
district. Home has 2-yr-old metal roof on 
main hse, newer plumbing, some new wiring, 
new kitchen, 1st-fl oor bdrm, bath & laundry, 
enclosed back room w/sliding-glass door to the 
kitchen. Home sits back off the road. $69,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3485 - ALBION - Recently renovated 
3-bdrm, 2-full-bath home. Remodeled 
kitchen w/lots of cupboards, 1st-fl oor 
laundry, large living room w/glass doors to 
deck overlooking deep backyard. Several 
new windows. Vinyl siding. Awesome buy 
for the money. $48,900 Debi Woodroe

3509 - MEDINA - Nice home to start making 
memories in. Formal dining room, entry foyer 
w/open staircase, stained-glass window in 
living room. Electric updated, spare room off 
dining room could be offi ce, guest room, etc. 
1st-fl oor laundry, huge 3-car garage w/2nd 
fl oor. Come check it out. $62,900 Judy Szulis

3459 - MIDDLEPORT - Mixed-use property offers 
endless income opportunities offi ce space, retail, 
machine shop, apartments, etc. Loft-style apartment 
on 2nd fl oor w/thermal windows, laundry, oversized 
walk-in shower, kitchen w/island & open living area. 
1st fl oor currently 2 large garage areas, workshop, 
utility/restroom & offi ce space. Possible owner will 
hold the mortgage w/good credit & downpayment. 
$99,999 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3478 - CARLTON - Awesome opportunity with 
this restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs is 
the furnace, central A/C, carpeted dining room, 
industrial kitchen fl oor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 
x 10 walk-in freezer & so much more! Screened-
in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining areas. Seller 
leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Endless 
potential! $230,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3501 - WATERPORT - Cozy lakefront 
cottage or year-round home. Great view of 
Lake Alice from the deck. Walkout basement. 
Open-concept kitchen, dining & living area 
transitions right out to the deck. Roof 4.5 
yrs old. Garage. Don’t miss this opportunity, 
you must see it for yourself. $84,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth  

3517 - ALBION - Almost 3 acres of 
land, 4 bdrms, 2-story 2.5-car garage. 
1st-fl oor laundry, 2017 new 150-amp 
elec panel box, partial roof new last 
yr, enclosed front porch & the list goes 
on! $84,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3505 - MEDINA - 4-bdrm VICTORIAN w/
wraparound porch, stained-glass window, 
formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, walk-in 
pantry, family room, pocket doors, hardwood 
fl oors, natural woodwork, deck off back 
overlooking private fenced-in backyard. 
Home needs roof. $38,900 Debi Woodroe

3515 - MEDINA - Check out this 3-bdrm 
turnkey home! All new windows, roof, 
granite countertops, ceramic fl oors, 
hardwood fl oors & hot-water heater. 
Updated electric. 1st-fl oor laundry. Newly 
painted interior & exterior. New lighting 
inside & out. Blacktop driveway. $134,900 
Gina Colonna

3394 - MEDINA - Two apartments where 
the tenants pay all their own utilities plus 
they take care of mowing the lawn and 
snow removal. One tenant has been there 
4+ yrs. One furnace and one hot-water 
heater replaced in 2015. $24,900 Cheryl 
Krug Wirth

3522 - ALBION - Mobile home on the 
outer edge of the mobile park. Lot rent 
only $215. Large eat-in kitchen, large 
living room, master bedroom w/full 
bath, 1st-fl oor laundry & much more. 
$29,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3514 - LOCKPORT - Beautiful 4-bdrm home in 
desirable Carlisle Gardens. Gorgeous refi nished 
hardwood fl oors, french doors, 2 fi replaces &  
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